Check Journal
Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 10/1/2022

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 10/31/2022

Chk# Dater| Rec datel Code| Vendor name

E42095 V 09/15/22 10/30/22

3*6501 07/01/22

3*6X01 07/01/22
E42244 10/13/22

300711 09/27/22
E42247 10/15/22

300000 07/01/22
E42257 10/20/22

300827 10/19/22

E42262 10/15/22
3*AFLC 07/01/22
E42263 10/15/22

3*AFLX 07/01/22
E42264 10/15/22
3*ALL3 07/01/22

E42265 10/15/22

3*DCRP 07/01/22
E42266 10/156/22

3*CHLD 07/01/22
E42267 10/15/22

3*C44 07/01/22

3*C78D 07/01/22

3*EBC 07/01/22
E42268 10/15/22

3*FLI 07/01/22
E42269 10/15/22

3*FED 07/01/22
E42270 10/15/22

3*FICA 07/01/22
E42271 10/15/22

3*FSA 07/01/22
E42272 10/15/22

3*MED 07/01/22

E42273 10/15/22

3*MENF 07/01/22
E42274 10/156/22

3*DUES8 07/01/22
E42275 10/16/22

3*sul 07/01/22
E42276 10/15/22

3**NYS 07/01/22

Check Comment
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 Check amount

*PRS STATE OF NEW JERSEY-DIV OF PEN & BEN

PERS Pension Shortage

PERS CI Shortage

5027 BRIDGES AFTERCARE PROGRAM
Before/Aftercare (TW/GS) 22/23

PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll
Payroll 2022 - 2023

E662 GODADDY.COMLLC

Wampus Internet svc;Seegers

*AFL  AFLAC

AFLAC

*AFA  AFLAC - FSA

AFLAC Pre Tax 125

*ALL ALLSTATE

Allstate Dis Ins

*DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES
DCRP / Retire Services

*DPC DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/Vision

EBC Health Care Contribution

*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

*FED Federal Income Tax

Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical

*MED Medicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*MINT MENTOR FEE

Mentor Fee

*DUE NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN.
NJEA Dues Import

*SUI  NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

(20.78)

($19.47)

($1.31)
1,028.00

$1,028.00
1,054,492.65

$1,054,492.65
320.00

$320.00
388.74

$388.74
58.55

$58.55
219.93

$219.93
736.03

$736.03
1,450.83

$1,450.83
45,830.97

$18,933.68

$1,428.85

$25,468.44
1,476.26

$1,476.26
100,926.55

$100,926.55
62,620.68

$62,620.68
1,533.75

$1,533.75
14,645.30

$14,645.30
187.50

$187.50
11,839.56

$11,839.56
1,141.29

$1,141.29
14.00

$14.00



Check Journal
Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 10/1/2022

Chk#

E42277 10/15/22

3"OMNI 07/01/22
E42278 10/15/22

3*PRUA 07/01/22

3*PRUD 07/01/22
E42279 10/15/22

3*8A01 Q70122

3*6B01 G7/01/22

3*6C01 07/01/22

3*6K01 o722

3*6L.01 a7/01/22

3*6P0t 07/01/22
E42280 10115122

3*6D02 07/01/22

3*6Q02 07/01/22
E42281 10/15/22

FNJIST 07101722
E42282 10115122

J*SUMR 07101122
F42283 10/15/22

3*6B02 07/01/22

3*6C02 a7iQ1/22

3*6K02 o7idn 22

3*6L02 o7iotfzz

3*6P02 07/01/22
E42284 10/15/22

3*VISN 07/01/22
E42285 10/16/22

300086 07/06/22
E42286 10156722

300087 07/06/22
E42287 10115722

306087 07/06/22
E42288 10/15/22

300087 07/06/22
E42289 10/15/22

306087 07/06/22
E42290 10/15/22

300087 07/06/22
E42291 10/16/22

340007 10/15/22
E42352 10/30/22

300000 07/01/22

Date |_Rec date! Codel Vendor name |

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks
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Ending date 10/31/2022

Check Comment Check amount

OMNI  ONMNI FINANCIAL GROUP 43,098.00
$43,098.00
*PRU  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA 1,994.38
$69.13
Prudential Financl Disability $1,825.25
*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM 16,324.67
PERS Arrears $59.64
PERS Back Pension Deduction $801.80
PERS Contributory Insurance $850.66
PERS Back Contrib Insurance $89.34
PERS Loan $1,763.19
PERS Pension $12,760.04
*RPC RETRO PENS AND CONTRIB INS 139.36
$7.06
$132.36
*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX 38,460.00
NJ Income Tax $38.460.00
*SMR  SUMMER SAVINGS 42,647.49
Summer Savings $42.647.49
*TPF TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND 63,305.41
TPAF Back Pension Deduction $535.46
TPAF Centributory insurance $2,874.65
TPAF Back Contiib Insurance $57.60
TPAF Loan $4,127.83
TPAF Pensien $55,709.87
*YIS  VSP VISION 436.66
VSP Vision $436.66
DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE 541.97
DCRP BD Share FY23 $541.97
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 18,855,32
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF $18,855.32
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 1,799.22
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF $1,799.22
5062 FICA BOARD SHARE 1,952.05
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF $1,952.05
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 484.27
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF $484.27

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE 30.59

FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF $30.59
1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT 54,144.01
D& 10-143 / Gr 10101 $54,144.01
PAY  BOONTON BOE Payroll 1,034,695.05

Payroll 2022 - 2023 $1,034,695.05
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Starting date 10/1/2022 Ending date 10/31/2022

Chk#| Date | Rec datel Code| Vendor name ~ Check Comment J Check amount

E42422 10/30/22 DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE 573.38
300086 07/06/22 DCRP BD Share FY23 $573.38

E42423 10/30/22 1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT 53,938.33
3Jo008 10/30/22 Db 10-143 / Cr 10-101 $53,938.33

E42462 10/30/22 *RPC RETRO PENS AND CONTRIB INS Agency EFT (0.30)
3*6Q02 07/01/22 (30.30)

E42463 10/30/22 *RPC RETRO PENS AND CONTRIB INS Agency EFT (0.02)
3*6D02 07/01/22 ($0.02)

E42464 10/30/22 *AFL  AFLAC 447.32
3*AFLC 07/01/22 AFLAC $447.32

E42465 10/30/22 *AFA  AFLAC - FSA 58.55
3*AFLX 07/01/22 AFLAC Pre Tax 125 $58.55

E42466 10/30/22 *ALL  ALLSTATE 219.93
3*ALL3 07/01/22 Alistate Dis Ins $219.93

E42467 10/30/22 *DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES 810.23
3*DCRB 07/01/22 $31.53
3*DCRP 07/01/22 DCRP / Retire Services $778.70

E42468 10/30/22 *DPC DEPENDENT CARE 1,450.84
3*CHLD 07/01/22 Dependent Care FSA $1,450.84

E42469 10/30/22 *EBC EBC Health Care Contribution 46,159.63
3*C44 07/01/22 Chapter 44 $19,616.43
3*C78D 07/01/22 Chapter 78 Dental/Vision $1,540.51
3*EBC 07/01/22 EBC Health Care Contribution $25,002.69

E42470 10/30/22 *NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE 1,448.53
3*FLI 07/01/22 NJ Family Leave Tax $1,448.53

E42471 10/30/22 *FED Federal Income Tax 93,617.16
3*FED 07/01/22 Federal Income Tax $93,517.16

E42472 10/30/22 *FIC  FICA Tax 61,328.47
3*FICA 07/01/22 FICA Tax $61,328.47

E42473 10/30/22 *FSA FLEX SPENDING 1,933.75
3*FSA 07/01/22 Flex Spending Account Medical $1,933.75

E42474 10/30/22 *MED Medicare Tax 14,343.09
3*MED 07/01/22 Medicare Tax $14,343.09

E42475 10/30/22 *MNT MENTOR FEE 187.50
3*MENF 07/01/22 Mentor Fee $187.50

E42476 10/30/22 *DUE NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN. 12,095.24
3*DUES8 07/01/22 NJEA Dues Import $12,095.24

E42477 10/30/22 *SUI NJ Unemployment Tax 1,086.00
3*SUl 07/01/22 NJ Unemployment Tax $1,086.00

E42478 10/30/22 *NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr 14.00

3**NYS 07/01/22 18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT $14.00



Check Journal
Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 10/1/2022

chk#| Date |Rec date| Code|

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 10/31/2022

Vendor name

Check Comment I
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Check amount

E42479 10/30/22

3*OMNI 07/01/22
E42480 10/30/22

3I'PRUA 07101722

3*PRUD o7/01/22
E42481 10/30/22

3*6AG1 07/01122

3*6B01 07/01122

3*6C01 07/01/22

3*6L01 07/61/22

3*6P01 07/01/22
E42482 10130722

I*NJST 07/01/22
E42483 10/30/22

3*SUMR o7/01/22
E42484 10£30/22

3*6B02 07/01/22

3*6C02 07/01/22

3*6L02 07/01/22

3*6P02 07/01f22
E42485 10/30/22

3"VISN 07/01/22
E42514 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42515 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42516 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42617 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42518 10430122

300087 07/06/22
E42519 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42520 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42521 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42522 10/30/22

300087 07/06/22
E42523 10730722

300087 07/06f22

OMNI  OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRU  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CC OF AMERICA

Prudentiat Financl Disability

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM

PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction
PERS Contributory Insurance
PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX
NJ Income Tax

*3SMR SUMMER SAVINGS
Summer Savings

*TPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Back Pension Deduction
TPAF Contributory Insurance
TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

*WiS  VSP VISION

VSP Vision

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA B> SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICABOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5062 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF
5052 FICA BOARD SHARE
FICA BD SHARE 22-23 TPAF

$43,248.00

$69.13
$1,925.25

$69.64
$801.79
$850.66
$1,763.19
$12,760.04

$36,738.58

$42,483.09

$772.42
$2,937.78
$4,127.83
$55,672.71

$436.66

$15,947.22

$1,918.18

$1,897.96

$484.27

$7.64

$9.95

$164.67

$800.45

$358.95

$143.42

43,248.00

1,994.38

16,2356.32

36,738.58

42,483.00

63,510.74

436.66

15,947.22

1,918.18

1,897.96

484.27

7.64

9.95

164.67

800.45

358.95

143.42



Check Journal
Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 10/1/2022

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 10/31/2022

Chk# Date ‘Rec dﬂiﬁl grqdrel ‘Vendor name l

E42524 10/03/22

300447 07/01/22
E42525 10/31/22

300447 07/01/22
E42526 10/11122

300331 07/01/22
E42527 10/11/22

300332 07/01/22
E42528 10114422

300333 07/01/22
E42537 10/06/22

300463 08/62122
E42538 10/06/22

300463 0802122
E42539 10/20/22

300463 08102122
E42540 10/20/22

300463 08/02/22
E42541 10/04/22

300330 67/01/22
E42542 10/11/22

300330 07/01/22
E42543 1011822

300330 or/otfaz
E42544 10/25/22

300330 07/01/22
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5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
2223 Fiex Spending AdminCharg

5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
22123 Flex Spending AdminCharg

HE27 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Software fees

A424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
22123 Bridges Bank Card Serv

1148 AMERIFLEX

22123 CommuterCobra FSA admfee

E260 VANTAGESPORYZLLC

HSMS Offictals 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

HSAVS Officials 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

HS/MS Officials 22-23

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

HS/MS Officials 22-23

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
22123 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
22123 Flex Spending Payments

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
22123 Flex Spending Payments

£837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
22/23 Flex Spending Payments

- Check Comment Check amount
132.00

$132.00
138.00

$138.00
261.62

$261.62
1,621.15

$1,521.15
55.00

$56.00
652.50

$652.50
2,424.75

$2,424.75
162.50

$162.50
1,106.35

$1,106.35
967.48

$967.48
1,528.09

$1,528.09
1,965.74

$1,965.74
411.62

$411.62
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Starting date 10/1/2022 Ending date 10/31/2022

Fund Totals
10 General Fund $108,082.34
11 General Current Expense $1,886,659.65
20 Special Revenue Fund $198,891.76
61 Bridges Fund $56,987.67
90 Agency Fund $889,201.82
94 BHS STUDENT ACTIVITY $320.00
98 Flex Savings $4,872.93
Total for all checks listed $3,145,016.17
N
oA\
Prepared and submitted by: S [ ) oA~ A \.'L L } XA

Board Secretary Date



